NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022 (Autumn Semester)

B.Tech, M.Tech, & Ph.D. (all Semesters) Except 15t yr BTech, MTech

Registration for Autumn semester B.Tech,
M.Tech, & Ph.D. (Except 15t Semester)

:July 26 - Aug 04, 2021

Last Date of Physical Reporting for start of
Autumn Semester classes (Except 15t Semester)

: Aug 04, 2021

Commencement of classes

: Aug 05, 2021 (Thursday)

Registration for autumn semesters with fine of Rs.
2,000/-

: August 05-11, 2021 (Thursday to
Wednesday)

Classes with Monday timetable

: September 03, 2021 (Friday)

Mid-semester examinations

Classes with Thursday timetable

: September 20-25, 2021 (Monday to
Saturday)

: November 08, 2021 (Monday)

Classes with Friday timetable

: November 17, 2021 (Wednesday)

Last date for formal teaching, display of
attendance & internal marks

: November 18, 2021 (Thursday)

End-semester examinations

: November 22-27, 2019 (Monday to
Saturday)

Last date for project report submission/Viva voce

: November 27, 2021 (Saturday)

Last date for display of final grades

: December 01, 2021 (Wednesday)

Winter vacation (for students)

Re-examinations

: November 29, 2021 (Monday) -
January 14, 2022 (Friday)

: January 10-15, 2022 (Monday to
Saturday)

Registration for Even semester B.Tech, M.Tech, &
Ph.D.

:July 10 - 19, 2022

Display of Re-exam results

: January 18, 2022 (Tuesday)

Last Date of Physical Reporting for start of
Autumn Semester classes

:January 19, 2022 (Wednesday)

Commencement of classes

: January 20, 2022 (Thursday)

Total Teaching Days: 76




Calendar 2021-2022 (Autumn Semester)
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Dr. Ricky Dr. R. Das Dr. P. K. Biswas Dr. A. Ghosh
(HoD, CE) (HoD, CSE) (HoD, EEE) (HoD, ECE)
Dr. H. Lalhmingsanga Dr. S. Kaprwan Dr. S. Ontela Dr.R.S. Dhar
(HoD, ME) (HoD, BS&HSS) (F.i/c Examinations) (F.i/c Acad. Calendar)
Dr. K. G. Singh Dr. A. Shukla Dr. P. A. Koya Prof. S. Chatterjee
(Dean FW) (Dean, SW) (Dean RC) (Dean, P&D and

Academics)



